
Take Out Menu 

Market Price
12.95 per lbs

Serves 8-10 $34.95 

Serves 8-10 $42.95 

Serves 8-10 $34.95 

4 lbs. $34.95 

Serves 8-10 $34.95 

Baked Salmon with Capers

Brisket   (by the pound)

Chicken in Sherry Mushroom 

Sauce Glazed Spiral Ham 

New Orleans Chicken 

Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast 

Pork Loin 

Roast Beef with Gravy Serves 10-12 $39.95 

Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast (4lbs)   

Southern Style Cornbread Dressing (3 qt) 

Cranberry Sauce (2 cups) 

Cream Potatoes (3qt) with Gravy (1qt) 

Seasoned Green Beans (3 qt) 

Yeast Rolls (1 dozen) 

Add an Accompaniment prices based on 

3 quarts

Serves 10-12 $109.95

Add   $20.00 

$24.95 

$24.95 
$24.95 

$24.95 
$29.95 

$29.95 

Roast Beef with Gravy OR Glazed Ham
Creamed Potatoes (3 qt) 

Seasoned Green Beans (3 qt) 

Yeast Rolls (1 dozen) 

Garden Salad with Ranch 

$29.95 

Serves 10-12 $99.95

$26.95 

$26.95 

$6.95 

$26.95 

FROM THE BAKERY by the dozen

Homemade Yeast Rolls 

Fresh Baked French Croissants $7.50 

 $36.95 
 $36.95 
 $36.95 
  $34.95 

  $34.95 

Two Sisters' Corn Casserole 

Cream Potatoes and Gravy 
Green Bean Casserole 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Grits n' greens 

Macaroni and Cheese 

Carrot Soufflé 

Southern Style Cornbread 

Dressing Sweet Potato Casserole 

Twice Baked Potato Casserole   

  $34.95 

Two Sisters Dips by the quart (serves 12 to 15) 
$16.95

  $14.95 

  $16.95      

 $16.95      

  $16.95      
  $16.95     

  $16.95 
 $16.95 

  $16.95 

  $5.95 

 $2.95

Bacon Tomato Dip     

Cream Cheese Salsa Dip      

Cucumber Cream Cheese Dip  

Greek Yogurt Dill Dip  

Hot Creamy Corn Dip  

Jalapeño Cilantro Dip

Ranch Dip       

Spinach Dip      

Cheese Dip    
Salsa       
Pita Chips (20 oz)       

Assorted Crackers (8 oz)     $7.50 

 TWOSISTERSCATERING@ATT.NET 

WWW.TWOSISTERSCATERING.NET

SPECIALTY MEALS Add a Specialty Meat

Upgrade to a whole Turkey

Holiday Feast Poppy Seed Chicken      
Beef Lasagna      
Chicken Enchiladas      
Mexican Chicken Casserole       
Home-style Meatloaf      
Cheesy Chicken Pasta 

Two Sisters' Family Package 

A Al Carte (serves 10 - 12) 

501-351-4289

*ALL TAKE OUT ITEMS ARE PICK UP ONLY AND INCLUDE HEATING INSTRUCTIONS
**ALL FOODS ARE CUSTOM MADE AND ADVANCE NOTICE IS REQUESTED 
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