Take Out Menu



SPECIALTY MEALS

Two Sisters' Family Package

Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast (4lbs)

Southern Style Cornbread Dressing (3 qt)

Cranberry Sauce (2 cups)

Cream Potatoes (3qt) with Gravy (1qt)

Seasoned Green Beans (3 qt)

Yeast Rolls (1 dozen) Serves 10-12 \$109.95

Upgrade to a whole Turkey Add \$20.00

Holiday Feast

Roast Beef with Gravy OR Glazed Ham

Creamed Potatoes (3 qt)

Seasoned Green Beans (3 qt)

Yeast Rolls (1 dozen)

Garden Salad with Ranch Serves 10-12 \$99.95

$Add\ an\ Accompaniment\ {\it prices}\ {\it based}\ {\it on}$

3 quarts

Two Sisters' Corn Casserole	\$24.95
Cream Potatoes and Gravy	\$24.95
Green Bean Casserole	\$24.95
Seasoned Green Beans	\$24.95
Grits n' greens	\$29.95
Macaroni and Cheese	\$29.95
Carrot Soufflé	\$29.95
Southern Style Cornbread	\$26.95
Dressing Sweet Potato Casserole	\$26.95
Twice Baked Potato Casserole	\$26.95

Add a Specialty Meat

Baked Salmon with Capers	Market	Price
Brisket (by the pound)	12.95 pe	er Ibs
Chicken in Sherry Mushroom	Serves 8-10	\$34.95
Sauce Glazed Spiral Ham	Serves 8-10	\$42.95
New Orleans Chicken	Serves 8-10	\$34.95
Oven-Roasted Turkey Breast	4 lbs.	\$34.95
Pork Loin	Serves 8-10	\$34.95
Roast Beef with Gravy	Serves 10-12	\$39.95

A Al Carte (serves 10 - 12)

Poppy Seed Chicken	\$36.95
Beef Lasagna	\$36.95
Chicken Enchiladas	\$36.95
Mexican Chicken Casserole	\$34.95
Home-style Meatloaf	\$34.95
Cheesy Chicken Pasta	\$34.95

FROM THE BAKERY by the dozen

Homemade Yeast Rolls	\$6.95
Fresh Baked French Croissants	\$7.50

Two Sisters Dips by the quart (serves 12 to 15)

Bacon Tomato Dip	\$16.95
Cream Cheese Salsa Dip	\$16.95
Cucumber Cream Cheese Dip	\$16.95
Greek Yogurt Dill Dip	\$16.95
Hot Creamy Corn Dip	\$16.95
Jalapeño Cilantro Dip	\$16.95
Ranch Dip	\$16.95
Spinach Dip	\$16.95
Cheese Dip	\$14.95
Salsa	\$5.95
Pita Chips (20 oz)	\$2.95
Assorted Crackers (8 oz)	\$7.50

*ALL TAKE OUT ITEMS ARE PICK UP ONLY AND INCLUDE HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

**ALL FOODS ARE CUSTOM MADE AND ADVANCE NOTICE IS REQUESTED

TWOSISTERSCATERING@ATT.NET WWW.TWOSISTERSCATERING.NET 501-351-4289